
Facility Usage for District of WESTERN NEW YORK
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

55 (W/NY)

Federal

BRO Brooklyn MDC

Jail Days 184 143 180 168 125 98 95 109 131 135 118 38 1,524 1,524

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 5.94 5.11 5.81 5.60 4.03 3.27 3.06 3.52 4.37 4.35 3.93 1.23 4.18

NYM MCC New York

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Federal Total

Jail Days 184 143 180 168 125 99 95 109 131 135 118 38 1,525 1,525

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 3.305.60 4.03 3.933.52 4.355.815.115.94 4.373.06 1.23 4.18

IGA

3KP Livingston Co Jail

Jail Days 680 702 702 767 882 703 818 832 798 823 902 1,044 9,653 9,653

Paid Jail Days 680 702 702 767 882 703 818 832 798 823 902 1,044 9,653 9,653

Cost $ 68,000 $ 70,200 $ 70,200 $ 76,700 $ 88,200 $ 70,300 $ 81,800 $ 83,200 $ 79,800 $ 82,300 $ 90,200 $ 104,400 $ 965,300 $ 965,300

Rate $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00

Avg Pop 21.94 25.07 22.65 25.57 28.45 23.43 26.39 26.84 26.60 26.55 30.07 33.68 26.45

5DT Mahoning Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 29 11 0 59 59

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 29 11 0 59 59
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,520 $ 2,320 $ 880 $ 0 $ 4,720 $ 4,720

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 0.00 $ 80.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.63 0.94 0.37 0.00 0.16

2DT Cattaraugus Co Jail

Jail Days 649 505 535 527 562 343 319 411 399 444 374 494 5,562 5,562

Paid Jail Days 649 505 535 527 562 343 319 411 399 444 374 494 5,562 5,562

Cost $ 56,826 $ 44,218 $ 46,845 $ 46,144 $ 49,209 $ 30,033 $ 27,932 $ 35,987 $ 34,936 $ 38,877 $ 32,747 $ 43,255 $ 487,009 $ 487,009

Rate $ 87.56 $ 87.56 $ 87.56 $ 87.56 $ 87.56 $ 87.56 $ 87.56 $ 87.56 $ 87.56 $ 87.56 $ 87.56 $ 87.56 $ 87.56

Avg Pop 20.94 18.04 17.26 17.57 18.13 11.43 10.29 13.26 13.30 14.32 12.47 15.94 15.24

2AX Monroe Co Jail

Jail Days 1,416 1,304 1,317 1,473 1,646 1,559 1,855 2,246 2,208 2,201 2,066 1,933 21,224 21,224

Paid Jail Days 1,416 1,304 1,317 1,473 1,646 1,559 1,855 2,246 2,208 2,201 2,066 1,933 21,224 21,224

Cost $ 154,528 $ 142,306 $ 143,724 $ 160,748 $ 179,628 $ 170,134 $ 202,436 $ 245,106 $ 240,959 $ 268,808 $ 252,321 $ 236,077 $ 2,396,775 $ 2,396,775

Rate $ 109.13 $ 109.13 $ 109.13 $ 109.13 $ 109.13 $ 109.13 $ 109.13 $ 109.13 $ 109.13 $ 122.13 $ 122.13 $ 122.13 $ 112.93

Avg Pop 45.68 46.57 42.48 49.10 53.10 51.97 59.84 72.45 73.60 71.00 68.87 62.35 58.15

2GF Yates Co Jail

Jail Days 278 223 249 300 322 284 278 244 258 296 178 176 3,086 3,086

Paid Jail Days 278 223 249 300 322 284 278 244 258 296 178 176 3,086 3,086

Cost $ 23,630 $ 18,955 $ 21,165 $ 25,500 $ 27,370 $ 24,140 $ 23,630 $ 20,740 $ 21,930 $ 25,160 $ 15,130 $ 14,960 $ 262,310 $ 262,310

Rate $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00

Avg Pop 8.97 7.96 8.03 10.00 10.39 9.47 8.97 7.87 8.60 9.55 5.93 5.68 8.45

3RG Niagara Co Jail

Jail Days 3,518 2,931 3,439 3,282 3,331 3,200 3,234 3,102 3,110 3,078 2,830 2,999 38,054 38,054

Paid Jail Days 3,518 2,931 3,439 3,282 3,331 3,200 3,234 3,102 3,110 3,078 2,830 2,999 38,054 38,054

Cost $ 358,836 $ 298,962 $ 350,778 $ 334,764 $ 339,762 $ 326,400 $ 329,868 $ 316,404 $ 317,220 $ 313,956 $ 288,660 $ 305,898 $ 3,881,508 $ 3,881,508

Rate $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00 $ 102.00

Avg Pop 113.48 104.68 110.94 109.40 107.45 106.67 104.32 100.06 103.67 99.29 94.33 96.74 104.26

2GK Chautauqua Co Jail

Jail Days 546 697 1,156 1,051 870 773 634 144 68 85 90 93 6,207 6,207

Paid Jail Days 546 697 1,156 1,051 870 773 634 144 68 85 90 93 6,207 6,207

Cost $ 51,324 $ 65,518 $ 108,664 $ 98,794 $ 81,780 $ 72,662 $ 59,596 $ 13,536 $ 6,392 $ 7,990 $ 8,460 $ 8,742 $ 583,458 $ 583,458

Rate $ 94.00 $ 94.00 $ 94.00 $ 94.00 $ 94.00 $ 94.00 $ 94.00 $ 94.00 $ 94.00 $ 94.00 $ 94.00 $ 94.00 $ 94.00

Avg Pop 17.61 24.89 37.29 35.03 28.06 25.77 20.45 4.65 2.27 2.74 3.00 3.00 17.01

2GL Genesee Co Jail

Jail Days 31 28 31 30 31 30 31 31 30 31 30 31 365 365
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Paid Jail Days 31 28 31 30 31 30 31 31 30 31 30 31 365 365

Cost $ 2,480 $ 2,240 $ 2,480 $ 2,400 $ 2,480 $ 2,400 $ 2,480 $ 2,480 $ 2,400 $ 2,480 $ 2,400 $ 2,480 $ 29,200 $ 29,200

Rate $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00

Avg Pop 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

2BG Steuben  Co Jail

Jail Days 1,001 946 1,095 889 901 942 1,125 1,200 1,226 1,443 1,336 1,382 13,486 13,486

Paid Jail Days 1,001 946 1,095 889 901 942 1,125 1,200 1,226 1,443 1,336 1,382 13,486 13,486

Cost $ 88,088 $ 83,248 $ 96,360 $ 78,232 $ 79,288 $ 82,896 $ 99,000 $ 105,600 $ 107,888 $ 126,984 $ 117,568 $ 121,616 $ 1,186,768 $ 1,186,768

Rate $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00

Avg Pop 32.29 33.79 35.32 29.63 29.06 31.40 36.29 38.71 40.87 46.55 44.53 44.58 36.95

GBV Seneca County Law Enforcement Center

Jail Days 456 363 479 443 422 351 456 452 316 338 289 302 4,667 4,667

Paid Jail Days 456 363 479 443 422 351 456 452 316 338 289 302 4,667 4,667

Cost $ 41,040 $ 32,670 $ 43,110 $ 39,870 $ 37,980 $ 31,590 $ 41,040 $ 40,680 $ 28,440 $ 30,420 $ 26,010 $ 27,180 $ 420,030 $ 420,030

Rate $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00

Avg Pop 14.71 12.96 15.45 14.77 13.61 11.70 14.71 14.58 10.53 10.90 9.63 9.74 12.79

GBC Allegany County Jail

Jail Days 2,023 1,760 1,806 1,704 1,829 1,813 1,809 1,893 1,961 2,082 2,018 1,959 22,657 22,657

Paid Jail Days 2,023 1,760 1,806 1,704 1,829 1,813 1,809 1,893 1,961 2,082 2,018 1,959 22,657 22,657

Cost $ 182,070 $ 158,400 $ 162,540 $ 153,360 $ 164,610 $ 163,170 $ 162,810 $ 170,370 $ 176,490 $ 187,380 $ 181,620 $ 176,310 $ 2,039,130 $ 2,039,130

Rate $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00

Avg Pop 65.26 62.86 58.26 56.80 59.00 60.43 58.35 61.06 65.37 67.16 67.27 63.19 62.07

2FR Wyoming Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 8

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 8

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 720 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 720 $ 720

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 90.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 90.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.02

IGA Total

Jail Days 10,598 9,459 10,809 10,466 10,796 9,998 10,559 10,555 10,401 10,850 10,124 10,413 125,028 125,028

10,12410,466 10,55910,79610,598 10,8509,459 10,4019,998 10,41310,55510,809Paid Jail Days 125,028125,028

$ 1,016,513 $ 12,256,928$ 1,045,866 $ 1,050,307 $ 1,034,103 $ 1,015,996$ 1,026,822Cost $ 1,030,592$ 916,716 $ 1,086,675$ 1,018,696 $ 12,256,928$ 1,040,918$ 973,725

$ 98.03$ 97.13 $ 97.94$ 96.91 $ 99.96$ 96.89 $ 100.15 $ 100.36$ 97.39$ 96.76 $ 97.60Rate $ 97.29 $ 97.97

Avg Pop 333.27348.87 348.25 337.47340.48 350.00348.68337.82341.88 346.71340.61 335.90 342.55

CAP
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4Y9 N. Neck Reg Jail

Jail Days 194 168 180 153 195 152 107 149 119 93 90 93 1,693 1,693

Paid Jail Days 194 168 180 153 195 152 107 149 119 93 90 93 1,693 1,693

Cost $ 10,670 $ 9,240 $ 9,900 $ 8,415 $ 10,725 $ 8,360 $ 5,885 $ 8,195 $ 6,545 $ 5,115 $ 4,950 $ 5,115 $ 93,115 $ 93,115

Rate $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 6.26 6.00 5.81 5.10 6.29 5.07 3.45 4.81 3.97 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.64

2AT Erie Co Jail

Jail Days 1,604 1,400 1,460 1,237 1,111 929 945 986 1,013 900 892 949 13,426 13,426

Paid Jail Days 1,604 1,400 1,460 1,237 1,111 929 945 986 1,013 900 892 949 13,426 13,426

Cost $ 153,054 $ 133,588 $ 139,313 $ 118,035 $ 106,012 $ 88,645 $ 90,172 $ 94,084 $ 96,660 $ 85,878 $ 85,115 $ 90,554 $ 1,281,109 $ 1,281,109

Rate $ 95.42 $ 95.42 $ 95.42 $ 95.42 $ 95.42 $ 95.42 $ 95.42 $ 95.42 $ 95.42 $ 95.42 $ 95.42 $ 95.42 $ 95.42

Avg Pop 51.74 50.00 47.10 41.23 35.84 30.97 30.48 31.81 33.77 29.03 29.73 30.61 36.78

CAP Total

Jail Days 1,798 1,568 1,640 1,390 1,306 1,081 1,052 1,135 1,132 993 982 1,042 15,119 15,119

9821,390 1,0521,3061,798 9931,568 1,1321,081 1,0421,1351,640Paid Jail Days 15,11915,119

$ 126,450 $ 1,374,224$ 149,213 $ 116,737 $ 102,279 $ 90,065$ 163,724Cost $ 96,057$ 142,828 $ 90,993$ 103,205 $ 1,374,224$ 95,669$ 97,005

$ 90.89$ 90.97 $ 91.17$ 91.09 $ 91.81$ 91.06 $ 91.63 $ 91.72$ 89.74$ 90.98 $ 91.31Rate $ 89.38 $ 90.11

Avg Pop 36.0446.33 42.13 32.7336.62 32.0352.9156.0058.00 37.7433.93 33.61 41.42

Private

2GM NE Ohio Corr Ctr (CCA)

Jail Days 4,028 3,673 3,334 3,212 3,367 3,611 3,881 3,786 3,340 3,333 3,192 3,333 42,090 42,090

Paid Jail Days 4,028 3,673 3,334 3,212 3,367 3,611 3,881 3,786 3,340 3,333 3,192 3,333 42,090 42,090

Cost $ 350,718 $ 319,808 $ 290,291 $ 279,669 $ 293,165 $ 322,896 $ 347,039 $ 338,544 $ 298,663 $ 298,037 $ 285,429 $ 298,037 $ 3,722,295 $ 3,722,295

Rate $ 87.07 $ 87.07 $ 87.07 $ 87.07 $ 87.07 $ 89.42 $ 89.42 $ 89.42 $ 89.42 $ 89.42 $ 89.42 $ 89.42 $ 88.44

Avg Pop 129.94 131.18 107.55 107.07 108.61 120.37 125.19 122.13 111.33 107.52 106.40 107.52 115.32

Private Total

Jail Days 4,028 3,673 3,334 3,212 3,367 3,611 3,881 3,786 3,340 3,333 3,192 3,333 42,090 42,090

3,1923,212 3,8813,3674,028 3,3333,673 3,3403,611 3,3333,7863,334Paid Jail Days 42,09042,090

$ 279,669 $ 3,722,295$ 290,291 $ 293,165 $ 338,544 $ 285,429$ 350,718Cost $ 347,039$ 319,808 $ 298,037$ 298,663 $ 3,722,295$ 298,037$ 322,896

$ 88.44$ 87.07 $ 89.42$ 87.07 $ 89.42$ 87.07 $ 89.42 $ 89.42$ 89.42$ 87.07 $ 89.42Rate $ 87.07 $ 89.42

Avg Pop 120.37107.07 108.61 106.40122.13 107.52107.55131.18129.94 111.33125.19 107.52 115.32

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 11 1 2 2 14 5 3 3 18 20 16 9 104 104

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.35 0.04 0.06 0.07 0.45 0.17 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.65 0.53 0.29 0.28

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 11 1 2 2 14 5 3 3 18 20 16 9 104 104

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.170.07 0.45 0.530.10 0.650.060.040.35 0.600.10 0.29 0.28

55 (W/NY) Total

$ 1,474,926

$ 97.01$ 93.84

14,700

$ 1,422,631

515.01 503.47

15,492

$ 1,434,623

15,783

$ 97.24$ 95.51

$ 17,353,448

503.75

15,608

15,068

14,844

$ 1,391,489$ 1,475,705

$ 93.83

$ 1,485,370

Paid Jail Days

$ 1,473,688

$ 94.87

15,331 183,866

$ 94.40

494.55

15,588

16,424 15,176

$ 1,379,352

15,238 14,835

$ 94.11

14,298

15,965

$ 1,393,626

15,469

$ 17,353,448

502.85 478.55507.94

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

182,237

14,794

Cost

182,237

$ 1,541,264

$ 97.32

15,022 14,432

500.75502.89530.15536.11

15,590

14,87314,690

$ 1,420,564

15,476

183,866

Rate $ 95.30

16,619

493.15

$ 1,460,208

$ 95.13$ 94.41

481.06

Grand Total

493.15

$ 1,473,688

Paid Jail Days

$ 1,420,564

$ 93.83

15,331

$ 95.13

182,237

503.47

$ 95.51

16,424

502.89530.15

14,788

$ 94.11

15,590

$ 97.01

$ 1,475,705 $ 17,353,448

494.55

$ 94.41

502.85536.11 478.55

$ 1,422,631

$ 94.40Rate $ 95.22

15,238

14,29815,476

481.06

Jail Days 15,965 14,432

Avg Pop

$ 97.32

15,783

15,588

15,068

$ 17,353,448

503.75500.75

$ 95.30

$ 1,434,623

15,176

Cost

$ 94.87

14,794

$ 93.84

182,237

183,866

$ 97.24

$ 1,474,926

16,619

14,87314,690

$ 1,541,264

15,608

15,469

15,022

14,700

$ 1,391,489$ 1,393,626$ 1,460,208

14,844

507.94515.01

14,835

$ 1,379,352

183,866

15,492

$ 1,485,370
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